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Event
Course
Date
Rating
Yardage
Conditions

Par by Hole 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 36 72
Appleton East
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total

1 Nathan Lemons 5 3 4 8 5 6 4 5 5 45 5 9 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 49 94
2 Ben Gilkay 6 6 8 4 5 6 3 5 7 50 5 6 3 5 6 4 9 4 7 49 99
3 Jacob Decker 4 4 5 5 7 6 3 4 5 43 6 7 4 7 5 5 7 3 6 50 93
4 Trey Anderson 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 7 43 5 6 3 5 6 5 5 3 7 45 88
5 Gage Olson 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 45 5 5 3 4 7 5 5 7 8 49 94

176 369
Appleton West
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total

1 Joe Cust 9 6 4 7 9 7 4 4 7 57 7 5 5 6 7 5 5 4 6 50 107
2 Shane Nelson 5 5 5 6 7 7 5 6 6 52 5 6 4 6 3 5 7 6 6 48 100
3 Jack Porter 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 41 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 4 5 41 82
4 Max Alberts 6 6 5 9 8 8 4 4 7 57 6 8 9 5 6 6 7 3 7 57 114
5 Toby Kern 6 5 5 6 6 8 3 6 7 52 8 7 4 6 5 7 7 5 8 57 109

202 398
Beaver Dam A
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total

1 Zak Kulka 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 40 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 37 77
2 Emmett Lyons 3 5 3 5 5 6 3 4 4 38 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 40 78
3 Connonr Smith 5 6 5 5 5 7 4 5 4 46 6 6 4 5 3 5 6 4 6 45 91
4 MJ Hallman 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 3 5 39 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 6 6 43 82
5 Ben Nortman 5 6 5 6 7 7 4 4 5 49 6 5 3 8 # 5 7 5 7 56 105

163 328
Beaver Dam 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total
1 Casper Ruebelke 5 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 5 47 6 7 4 7 5 4 7 6 5 51 98
2 Marshall Mc Gauley 8 8 6 9 8 # 4 9 # 74 # # # # 9 8 9 4 # 84 158
3 Nick Kuntz 8 8 5 # 6 8 5 5 8 63 7 7 6 8 7 8 8 7 # 68 131
4 Dylan Surprise 6 6 5 6 7 5 5 6 5 51 6 7 4 5 6 7 6 5 8 54 105
5 Ryan Kuntz 8 5 5 9 6 9 6 6 9 63 9 7 6 9 8 9 9 6 8 71 134

224 468
Edgewood

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total
1 Rory Gierhart 5 4 4 6 4 6 3 4 3 39 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 3 4 39 78
2 Drew Arndt 4 4 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 35 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 41 76
3 James Gilmore 5 5 4 7 4 5 3 5 4 42 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 43 85
4 Matthew Phelan 4 4 4 6 5 6 3 4 4 40 5 6 3 4 6 5 6 4 6 45 85
5 Karl Gilmore 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 40 4 6 3 5 7 4 6 4 6 45 85

154 324
Fond du Lac
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total

1 Elliot Nielsen 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 43 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 35 78

Beaver Dam Invite
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Foggy, Wet, Brisk
6728
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2 Jack Duchateau 5 5 4 6 4 5 2 4 5 40 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 40 80
3 Kyle Kahl 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 6 41 4 # 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 45 86
4 San Nielson 4 4 3 4 9 7 3 4 4 42 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 40 82
5 Seb Hoban 4 5 4 5 7 8 3 3 4 43 5 7 3 4 5 5 9 3 6 47 90

166 326
Greendale

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total
1 James Johnson 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 43 5 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 5 42 85
2 Cassidy Kramp 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 6 4 46 5 6 4 # 6 5 4 5 6 51 97
3 Jake Heid 6 4 4 6 6 7 4 6 6 49 5 5 4 3 5 4 7 3 6 42 91
4 Jack Nelson 5 5 3 # 7 6 7 4 5 52 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 48 100
5 Ethan Erenz 5 4 5 7 6 5 4 6 5 47 8 6 4 9 7 6 6 4 6 56 103

185 373
Nicolet
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total

1 Thomas Koslowsky 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 41 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 5 6 44 85
2 Teddy Wegehaupt 4 4 3 6 5 6 4 4 5 41 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 42 83
3 Stefan Hinz 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 42 5 4 6 7 6 5 6 4 7 50 92
4 Cole McGuire 5 5 4 7 4 5 3 4 5 42 5 7 3 4 7 5 5 5 5 46 88
5 Troy Wagner 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 42 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 6 45 87

166 343
Oconomowoc
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total

1 Mason Zepnick 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 5 6 48 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 46 94
2 Max Behrens 6 6 4 6 7 7 3 4 7 50 5 7 4 7 6 5 6 4 7 51 101
3 Erik Naumann 4 5 4 7 6 6 3 5 5 45 6 5 3 6 6 5 7 4 6 48 93
4 Cameron Gerasimon 5 5 4 6 6 7 3 5 6 47 5 7 3 5 5 5 7 5 6 48 95
5 Luis Usher 8 8 4 7 5 8 3 3 5 51 6 # 4 7 7 5 7 5 7 60 111

190 383
Oshkosh North
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total

1 Josh Stephanie 6 7 4 6 6 7 3 5 6 50 7 9 4 7 # 5 7 3 7 59 109
2 Josh Hoffman 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162
3 Alex Bork 7 8 6 8 8 7 8 5 6 63 7 7 5 8 6 6 8 7 7 61 124
4 Nick Tjugum 6 5 5 9 7 7 4 5 8 56 6 8 4 7 6 8 8 4 6 57 113
5 0

169 346
Watertown
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total

1 Alex Thompson 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 41 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 42 83
2 Ryan Sellnow 6 8 4 7 6 7 4 6 5 53 4 7 5 7 9 7 7 5 7 58 111
3 Mike Travis 5 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 44 6 5 6 5 6 5 7 4 7 51 95
4 Caden Frederick 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 4 5 47 5 5 3 7 7 6 6 3 7 49 96
5 Andrew Junkans 5 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 47 6 8 5 6 # 6 7 5 6 59 106

179 380
West Bend West
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In # # # # # # # # # Out Total

1 Erik Hanschke 5 4 4 6 5 7 3 6 5 45 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 4 9 47 92
2 Cody Diermeier 5 5 3 6 6 7 3 5 7 47 4 5 4 8 9 8 7 3 6 54 101
3 Nate Fleischman 5 5 5 7 8 6 8 6 8 58 6 7 4 8 7 5 5 5 7 54 112
4 Jack Lee 5 6 6 6 6 7 5 6 5 52 7 6 7 7 9 6 8 4 6 60 112
5 Nathan Carlson 5 7 4 7 6 # 4 7 7 58 7 9 6 7 6 6 # 4 6 62 120
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202 417



Team Strokes
Edgewood 324
Fond du Lac 326
Beaver Dam A 328
Nicolet 343
Oshkosh North 346
Appleton East 369
Greendale 373
Watertown 380
Oconomowoc 383
Appleton West 398
West Bend West 417
Beaver Dam 2 468
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Player Team Strokes
Drew Arndt Edgewood 76
Zak Kulka Beaver Dam A 77
Emmett Lyons Beaver Dam A 78
Elliot Nielsen Fond du Lac 78
Rory Gierhart Edgewood 78
Jack Duchateau Fond du Lac 80
Jack Porter Appleton West 82
MJ Hallman Beaver Dam A 82
San Nielson Fond du Lac 82
Alex Thompson Watertown 83
Teddy Wegehaupt Nicolet 83
Karl Gilmore Edgewood 85
Thomas Koslowsky Nicolet 85
James Gilmore Edgewood 85
Matthew Phelan Edgewood 85
James Johnson Greendale 85
Kyle Kahl Fond du Lac 86
Troy Wagner Nicolet 87
Cole McGuire Nicolet 88
Trey Anderson Appleton East 88
Seb Hoban Fond du Lac 90
Connonr Smith Beaver Dam A 91
Jake Heid Greendale 91
Erik Hanschke West Bend West 92
Stefan Hinz Nicolet 92
Erik Naumann Oconomowoc 93
Jacob Decker Appleton East 93
Mason Zepnick Oconomowoc 94
Nathan Lemons Appleton East 94
Gage Olson Appleton East 94
Cameron Gerasimon Oconomowoc 95
Mike Travis Watertown 95
Caden Frederick Watertown 96
Cassidy Kramp Greendale 97
Casper Ruebelke Beaver Dam 2 98
Ben Gilkay Appleton East 99
Shane Nelson Appleton West 100
Jack Nelson Greendale 100
Max Behrens Oconomowoc 101
Cody Diermeier West Bend West 101
Ethan Erenz Greendale 103
Ben Nortman Beaver Dam A 105
Dylan Surprise Beaver Dam 2 105
Andrew Junkans Watertown 106
Joe Cust Appleton West 107
Toby Kern Appleton West 109
Josh Stephanie Oshkosh North 109
Ryan Sellnow Watertown 111



Luis Usher Oconomowoc 111
Nate Fleischman West Bend West 112
Jack Lee West Bend West 112
Nick Tjugum Oshkosh North 113
Max Alberts Appleton West 114
Nathan Carlson West Bend West 120
Alex Bork Oshkosh North 124
Nick Kuntz Beaver Dam 2 131
Ryan Kuntz Beaver Dam 2 134
Marshall Mc Gauley Beaver Dam 2 158
Josh Hoffman Oshkosh North 162
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